MIRAMAR NATIONAL CEMETERY
STATUS AS OF October 31, 2016
(Cemetery opened November 2010)

Interments (of all types) to date:

Casket

In-ground cremated remains
Columbarium

Scattered (Ossuary)

Completed construction

In-ground vaults (casket)+(traditional) sites
In-ground cremation sites

Cremation niche sites

Memorial Wall plaque sites

Total sites built (phase 1)

Miramar National Cemetery special features:

Main Flag Assembly Area
Avenue of Flags
Memorial Walkway (6 monuments)
1. U.S. Navy Nurse Corps
2. U.S. Navy Seabees
3. Jewish War Veterans
4. Airborne Special Forces
5. Korea — Chosin Operation
6. Blue Star Memorial Marker
POW/MIA Monument
Committal Shelters (2)
Carillon Tower (dedication Nov. 11, 2016)

10,050

3,674
3,032
3,341

11,315
6,742
10,184
1,088

29,329



