MIRAMAR NATIONAL CEMETERY STATUS AS OF October 31, 2016 (Cemetery opened November 2010)

Interments (of all types) to date:	10,050
Casket In-ground cremated remains Columbarium Scattered (Ossuary)	3,674 3,032 3,341 3
Completed construction	
In-ground vaults (casket)+(traditional) sites In-ground cremation sites Cremation niche sites Memorial Wall plaque sites	11,315 6,742 10,184 <u>1,088</u>
Total sites built (phase 1)	29,329

Miramar National Cemetery special features:

Main Flag Assembly Area Avenue of Flags

Memorial Walkway (6 monuments)

- 1. U.S. Navy Nurse Corps
- 2. U.S. Navy Seabees
- 3. Jewish War Veterans
- 4. Airborne Special Forces
- 5. Korea Chosin Operation
- 6. Blue Star Memorial Marker

POW/MIA Monument

Committal Shelters (2)

Carillon Tower (dedication Nov. 11, 2016)